13:57:57 8/20/2019 Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address Project: SWRP1904 Assmt: 193003  Manager: TJP Page 1
Ratification Date: Resolution #:

Owner or Taxpaver Property Description Item Description Unit Rate Quantity Charge Amts Property ID

Cassandra Shoemaker Lee STOLPESTAD ADDITION LOT 8 Connection 1.00 8,385.00 $8.385.00 11-28-23-43-0074
1333 7th St W Sewer Admin Fee 30.00 1.00 $30.00

St Paul MN 55102-4224 Real Estate Admin Fee 30.00 1.00 $30.00

*1333 7TH ST W $8,445.00

*Ward: 2 *** Qwner and Taxpayer ***

*Pending as of: 4/18/2019
** PLEASE NOTE **

Edane M Engelby LAKE PARK ADDITION SAINT PAUL  Connection 1.00 10,900.00 $10,500.00 22-29-23-33-0111
1557 Albany Ave LOT 28BLK. © Sewer Admin Fee 30.00 1.00 $30.00

St Paul MN 55108-2506 Real Estate Admin Fee 30.00 1.00 $30.00

*1557 ALBANY AVE $10,960.00

*Ward: 4 *++ Owner and Taxpayer ***

*Pending as of: 4/18/2019
*+ PLEASE NOTE **

Andrew T Fiege J BERNARD'S ADDITIONE 14 FTOF  Connection 1.00 7,500.00 ~ $7,500.00 22-29-22-14-0166
1673 Arlington Ave E LOT16 ANDEXE9FTLOT 17BLK 2 Sewer Admin Fee 30.00 1.00 $30.00

St Paul MN 55106-1506 Real Estate Admin Fee 30.00 1.00 $30.00

#1673 ARLINGTON AVE E $7,560.00

*Ward: 6 #*#* Qwner and Taxpayer ***

*Pending as of: 4/18/2019
** PLEASE NOTE **

Jacob Szymanski HOLCOMBE'S SUBDIVISION OF LOTS ~ Connection 1.00 6,800.00 $6,800.00 25-29-23-21-0065
1076 Arundel St 70 TO 75 INCLUSIVE OF WILKINAND - Gewer Admin Fee 30.00 1.00 $30.00
HEYWARDS OUTLOTS TO ST. PAUL, :
St Paul MN 55117-4865 MINN LOT 14 BLK 2 Real Estate Admin Fee 30.00 1.00 $30.00
*1076 ARUNDEL ST $6,860.00
*Ward: 5 *%* Owner and Taxpayer ***

*Pending as of: 4/18/2019
** PLEASE NOTE **

StPaul_Assessment_Roll_Assessment_by_Address
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13:57:57 8/20/2019

Owner or Taxpayer

Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address
Ratification Date:

Property Description

Item Description

Unit Rate

Project: SWRP1904 Assmt: 193003
Resolution #:

Manager: TJP

Charge Amts

Andrew R Larsen

740 Capitol Hts

St Paul MN 55103-2102
*740 CAPITOL HTS
*Ward: 1

*Pending as of: 4/18/2019

David J Schulist
1468 Carroll Ave
St Paul MN 55104-5304

*1468 CARROLL AVE

*Ward: 1
*Pending as of: 4/18/2019

ASHTON AND SHERBURNE'S
ADDITION TO SAINT PAUL NWLY 1/2
OF VAC WALES ST ADJBET NELY L
OF CAPITOL HGTS AND EXTENDED
NELY L OF LOT 9 BLK 23 BASS RE
AND EX NWLY 34 FT THE FOL LOT 13

** PLEASE NOTE **

MACALESTER VIEW ADDITION TO
THE CITY OF ST. PAUL LOT 2BLK 3

** PLEASE NOTE **

Connection
Sewer Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

Connection
Sewer Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

4,950.00
1.00
1.00

4,000.00
1.00
1.00

$4,950.00
$30.00
$30.00

$5,010.00

$4,000.00
$30.00
$30.00

$4,060.00

31-29-22-24-0050

34-29-23-33-0041

Donald L Hagan

Tacie D Hagan

1160 Colette P1

St Paul MN 55116-2554
*1160 COLETTE PL
*Ward: 3

*Pending as of: 4/18/2019

BISANZ BROS. ADDITION NO. 3 EX
SLY 19 FTLOT 23 BLK 8

** PLEASE NOTE **

Connection
Sewer Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

7,885.00
1.00
1.00

$7,885.00
$30.00
$30.00

$7,945.00

16-28-23-33-0023

Thomas G Michlitsch
1004 Como PI

St Paul MN 55103-1319
*¥1004 COMO PL
*Ward: 5

*Pending as of: 4/18/2019

ROYAL OAKS LOT 9BLK 10

** PLEASE NOTE **

Connection
Sewer Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

7,950.00
1.00
1.00

$7.950.00
$30.00
$30.00

$8,010.00

26-29-23-13-0120

StPaul_Assessment_Roll_Assessment_by Address
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13:57:57 8/20/2019

Owner or Taxpayer

Amanda J Henke

1368 Edgcumbe Rd

St Paul MN 55116-1780
*1368 EDGCUMBE RD
*Ward: 3

*Pending as of: 4/18/2019

Virginia Mae Burwell
1724 Field Ave

St Paul MIN 55116-2724
*1724 FIELD AVE
*Ward: 3

*Pending as of: 4/18/2019

Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address

Property Description

AUDITOR'S SUBDIVISION NO. 88 ST.
PAUL, MINN. LOT 9

** PLEASE NOTE **

HOMECROFT, AN ADDITION TO THE
CITY OF ST.PAUL LOT 6BLK 1

** PLEASE NOTE **

Ratification Date:
Item Description

Connection
Sewer Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*#*% Owner and Taxpayer ***

Connection
Sewer Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

Unit Rate

Project: SWRP1904 Assmt: 193003
Resolution #:

Quantity

5,000.00
1.00
1.00

5,500.00
1.00
1.00

Manager: TJP

Charge Amts

$5,000.00
$30.00
$30.00

$5,060.00

$5,500.00
$30.00
$30.00

$5.560.00

10-28-23-41-0042

21-28-23-12-0065

Robert A Reiter

206 George St W

St Paul MN 55107-2758
*206 GEORGE ST W
*Ward: 2

*Pending as of: 4/18/2019

NELSON STEVENS AND KING'S
ADDITION TO WEST ST PAUL LOT 7
BLK 5

** PLEASE NOTE **

Connection
Sewer Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

9,300.00
1.00
1.00

$9,300.00
$30.00
$30.00

$9,360.00

07-28-22-13-0055

Saw Oo Thant

Thi Lay

89 Geranium Ave E

St Paul MN 55117-5005

*89 GERANIUM AVE E
*Ward: 5

*Pending as of: 4/18/2019

REINES'S REARRANGEMENT W 1/2
OF LOT 5 AND ALL OF LOT 4

** PLEASE NOTE **

Connection
Sewer Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*¥** Owner and Taxpayer ***

5,983.00
1.00
1.00

$5.,983.00
$30.00
$30.00

$6,043.00

30-29-22-21-0048

FHFESCROW**

StPaul_Assessment_Roll Assessment by Address
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13:57:57 8/20/2019 Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address Project: SWRP1904 Assmt: 193003 Manager: TJP Page 7

Ratification Date: Resolution #:

Owner or Taxpaver Property Description Item Description Unit Rate Quantity Charge Amts Property ID
Yshna B Cainbile CHELSEAHEIGHTSLOT 2BLK 12 Comnection 100 7.975.00  $7.975.00 222923130064
Kerry P Gamble Sewer Admin Fee 30.00 1.00 $30.00
1493 Huron St Real Estate Admin Fee 30.00 1.00 $30.00
St Paul MN 55108-2316 $8.,035.00
*1493 HURON ST *** Owner and Taxpayer ***
*Ward: 4
*Pending as of: 4/18/2019

** PLEASE NOTE **
Kb Variiiten HUEBSCHER'S ADDITION LOT 6 BLK Connection 100 550000  $550000  23.29.23-21-0097
920 lowa Ave W 2 Sewer Admin Fee 30.00 1.00 $30.00
St Paul MN 55117-3356 Real Estate Admin Fee 30.00 1.00 E
#9020 IOWA AVE W - $5,560.00
*Ward: 5 **¥ Owner and Taxpayer ***
*Pending as of : 4/18/2019

** PLEASE NOTE ** ¥**¥ESCROW***
Bjorik Mutize STINSON'S ADDITIONTOTHECITY _ Connection - 100 mmo[o.oo : muum&a S |uM.~|w|MN.|wnﬂc—N~
752 Jessic St MM MMMMMWMNEOM ﬁ:w MM»W NDM_LW Sewer Admin Fee 30.00 1.00 $30.00
St Paul MN 55130-4121 16 Real Estate Admin Fee 30.00 1.00 $30.00
*752 JESSIE ST $5,560.00
*Ward: 5 *** Owner and Taxpayer **#
*Pending as of: 4/18/2019

** PLEASE NOTE **
Nathan O Clyde © LANESPARKISTDIVISIONLOT 5  Conmnection 1.00 9,950.00 $9,950.00 08-28-23-14-0065
Catherine L Clyde BLK 3 Sewer Admin Fee 30.00 1.00 $30.00
2136 Juliet Ave Real Estate Admin Fee 30.00 1.00 $30.00
St Paul MN 55105-1322 ) $10,010.00
%2136 JULIET AVE *** Owner and Taxpayer ***

*Ward: 3
*Pending as of: 4/18/2019
** PLEASE NOTE **

StPaul_Assessment_Roll Assessment by Address
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13:57:57 8/20/2019

Owner or Taxpaver

Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address

Property Description

Ratification Date:
Item Description

Project: SWRP1904 Assmt: 193003
Resolution #:

Manager: TJP

Charge Amts

Page 9

Property ID

Raymond N Voss

Kathleen L Voss

33 Miller Crest Ln

St Paul MN 55106-6829

*33 MILLER CREST LN
*Ward: 7

*Pending as of: 4/18/2019

UPPER AFTON TERRACE PART OF

LOT 3 NLY OF FOL L BEG ON WLY L
OF MILLER CREST LANE 24 FT NLY
FROM SE COR OF SD LOT TH NWLY
TO W COR OF SD LOT AND SELY OF
FOL L BEG ON ABOVE L 65 FT SELY

** PLEASE NOTE **

Connection
Sewer Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

$7,885.00
$30.00
$30.00

$7,945.00

03-28-22-14-0023

Nickie Yang
1862 Minnehaha Ave E
St Paul MN 55119-3425

*1862 MINNEHAHA AVE E

*Ward: 7
*Pending as of: 4/18/2019

ROBERT L. WARE'S EASTERN
HEIGHTS LOT 8BLK 2

** PLEASE NOTE **

Connection
Sewer Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

$5,500.00
$30.00
$30.00

$5,560.00

35-29-22-22-0011

David H Olson
Rebecca J Lindgren
1787 Minnehaha Ave W
St Paul MN 55104-1156

*1787 MINNEHAHA AVE W

*Ward: 4
*Pending as of: 4/18/2019

COLLEGE PLACE, WEST DIVISION
LOT 16 BLK 12

** PLEASE NOTE **

Connection
Sewer Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

#%% Owner and Taxpayer ***

$4.489.00
$30.00
$30.00

$4,549.00

28-29-23-43-0159

Gary A Goulet

1719 Montreal Ave

St Paul MN 55116-2446

#1719 MONTREAL AVE
*Ward: 3

*Pending as of: 4/18/2019

LANE'S HIGHLAND PARK E 43 FT OF
LOT 25 AND EX E 34 FT LOT 26 BLK
29

** PLEASE NOTE **

Connection
Sewer Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*#*% Owner and Taxpayer ***

Unit Rate Quantity
1.00 7,885.00
30.00 1.00
30.00 1.00
1.00 5,500.00
30.00 1.00
30.00 1.00
1.00 4.,489.00
30.00 1.00
30.00 1.00
1.00 5,475.00
30.00 1.00
30.00 1.00

$5,475.00
$30.00
$30.00

$5,535.00

16-28-23-13-0154

StPaul_Assessment_Roll_Assessment_by Address
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13:57:57 8/20/2019

Owner or Taxpaver

Daniel C Wick

Kim Elizabeth Archea
1940 Pinehurst Ave

St Paul MN 55116-1339

*1940 PINEHURST AVE

*Ward: 3
*Pending as of: 4/18/2019

Karen L Peterson
2167 Pinehurst Ave
St Paul MN 55116-7318

*2167 PINEHURST AVE

*Ward: 3
*Pending as of: 4/18/2019

Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address
Ratification Date:

Property Description

BYRNES RE-AR. PART OF PRIOR AVE
VACADJANDEX W20 FTLOT |

** PLEASE NOTE **

SAINT CATHERINE PARK LOT 19 BLK
2

** PLEASE NOTE **

Item Description

Connection
Sewer Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

Connection
Sewer Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

Unit Rate

Project: SWRP1904 Assmt: 193003
Resolution #:

Quantity

6,575.00
1.00
1.00

6,775.00
1.00
1.00

Manager: TJP

Charge Amts

$6,575.00
$30.00
$30.00

$6,635.00

$6,775.00
$30.00
$30.00

$6,835.00

Page 11

Property ID

16-28-23-22-0050

17-28-23-11-0043

Dpn Properties Llc

850 Burke Ct

Maplewood MN 55109-2551
*120 PLATO BLVD W
*Ward: 2

*Pending as of: 4/18/2019

RIVERVIEW INDUSTRIAL PARK WEST
LOT4 BLK 1

** PLEASE NOTE **

Connection
Sewer Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*++ Owner and Taxpayer ***

5,500.00
1.00
1.00

$5,500.00
$30.00
$30.00

$5,560.00

06-28-22-43-0042

David Ley

1081 Reaney Ave

St Paul MN 55106-3918
*1081 REANEY AVE
*Ward: 7

*Pending as of: 4/18/2019

TERRY'S ADDITION TO THE CITY OF
ST. PAUL, COUNTY OF RAMSEY,
STATE OF MINN. LOT 16 BLK 9

** PLEASE NOTE **

Connection
Sewer Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

**¥* Owner and Taxpayer ¥**

9,300.00
1.00
1.00

$9,300.00
$30.00
$30.00

$9,360.00

28-29-22-43-0170

StPaul_Assessment_Roll_Assessment_by Address
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13:57:57 8/20/2019

Owner or Taxpaver

Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address
Ratification Date:

Property Description

Item Description

Project: SWRP1904 Assmt: 193003
Resolution #:

Unit Rate

Quantity

Marcus H Roberson
1033 Sherburne Ave
St Paul MN 55104-2608

*1033 SHERBURNE AVE

*Ward: 1
*Pending as of: 4/18/2019

WARE AND HOSPES ADDITION TO ST.

Mark C Healy

Christine N Melko

716 Simon Ave

St Paul MN 55117-5623
*716 SIMON AVE
*Ward: 5

*Pending as of: 4/18/2019

AMERICAN BUILDING CO. PLAT 1
SUBJTOESMTSLOT 9

** PLEASE NOTE **

PAUL, MINN. LOT 20BLK 3

** PLEASE NOTE **

Connection
Sewer Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

Connection
Sewer Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

6,027.00
1.00
1.00

6,240.00
1.00
1.00

Manager: TJP

Charge Amts

$6,027.00
$30.00
$30.00

$6,087.00

$6,240.00
$30.00
$30.00

$6,300.00

35-29-23-23-0068

26-29-23-14-0066

Beverly A Prust

1664 St Clair Ave

St Paul MN 55105-1931
*1664 ST CLAIR AVE
*¥*Ward: 3

*Pending as of: 4/18/2019

MACALESTER VILLASLOT 25BLK 2

** PLEASE NOTE **

Connection
Sewer Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

2,300.00
1.00
1.00

$2,300.00
$30.00
$30.00

$2,360.00

09-28-23-11-0048

Sara K Mascari

John C Mascari

760 Tatum St

St Paul MN 55104-1045
*760 TATUM ST
*Ward: 4

*Pending as of: 4/18/2019

MIDWAY HEIGHTS LOT 18 BLK 16

** PLEASE NOTE **

Connection
Sewer Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

1,765.00
1.00
1.00

$1,765.00
$30.00
$30.00

$1,825.00

28-29-23-34-0172

StPaul_Assessment_Roll_Assessment by Address
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